1
Military Virtualization
Supercomputer
●
●
●
●
●

3. Block Diagram
4. SYSTEM SPEC
5. Ordering Information
6. DIMENSION
3
1. INTRODUCTION
4
2. MIL-STD Environment
 Operating Temperature High: 50°C, MIL-STD-810G, Method 501.5,
Procedure I
 Operating Temp Low: 0°C, MIL-STD-810G, Method 502.5, Procedure I
 Non-Operating Temperature High: 70°C, MIL-STD-810G, Method 501.5,
Procedure II
 Non-Operating Temperature Low: -40°C, MIL-STD-810G, Method 502.5,
Procedure II
 Operating Altitude: Up to 15,000 ft., MIL-STD-810G, Method 500.5
 Non-Operating Altitude: Up to 45,000 ft., MIL-STD-810G, Method 500.5
 Humidity: MIL-STD-810G, Method 507.5, Procedure Ib (Natural Cycle B3)
 Shock: MIL-STD-810G, Method 516.6, 30 g’s, Saw-tooth, 11ms &
MIL-DTL-901E, Grade A, Class II; Type B
 Vibration: MIL-STD-167, Type I, Deck Mounted Equipment
 EMI/EMC: MIL-STD-461F, RE101, RE102 (Shipboard Level 1), RS103,
CE101, CE102, CS101, CS114, CS116
 Airborne Noise: MIL-STD-740-1 compliance: 43.7dBA (Idle), 52.5dBA
(50%), 54.6dBA (80%).
5
3. Block Diagram
6
4. SYSTEM SPEC
System
CPU Intel IceLake-D SoC, High Core Count 4/8/16/20 Cores, up to 120W
Memory type Up to 512GB LRDIMM/256GB RDIMM, 4CH DDR4 3200MHz in 4 Slots
Chipset SoC
GPU Nvidia RTX A2000 MXM or PEG RTX A4000
Storage
HDD/SSD 6x NVMe or SATA III SSD with Hot-swap tray
Ethernet
Ethernet
Dual 25GbE SFP28 (SoC)
Dual 10GBase-T (Intel X550-AT2)
Quad 1GBase-T (Intel i350-AM4)
RAID
RAID Support RAID 0,1,5,10
OS
OS Windows 10 64bit
Power
Power Requirement AC 110/220V 500W Power Supply
 MIL-STD-461 EMI 18~36V 500W DC Power Supply
Dimension 410 x 400 x 44 mm ( W x D x H )
Weight ≦ 12kg
Front I/O
LED 1x HDD LED (Red)